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Name

Junco Partner

| Got a Wheel

Clay Pigeons

Shoulda Woulda Coulda
Nowhere at All

Blue on Blue

Crying Inside

A Quiet Place

| Can't Let Go

Leap of Faith

The Truth Is in Disguise
Get out of Your Own Way
Watch Your Step (Original V-Tone 45 Rp...
Grab the Next Train

Old Train (feat. Ricky Skaggs)
Rider

Freight Train

Gypsy Davy

Worried Man Blues
Murder in the City
Question

Eveline

Change Of Heart

Chalk

Another Country

Angie

Dancing in the Dark
Found out About You

Sail On, Sailor (2022 Mix)
Workin' Man (Nowhere to Go)
Blue Ridge Mountain

Everybody (feat. Jenny Lewis)

Time
2:45
3:36
3:01
3:27
4:21
3:26
2:56
3:.07
2:09
3:17
3:47
4:59
2:47
3:33
2:19
5:25
3:27
4:18
4:38
3:12
2:16
3:50
343
341
4:43
5:04
5:39
4:26
3:21
3:51
2:34

2:58
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36 songs, 2.1 hours, 288.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Still

Sittin' by the Road

Shoulda Woulda Coulda - Single
The Fence

Walkabout

Walkabout

A Quiet Place - Single

The Best Of The Girl Groups Volume 1
Get out of Your Own Way

Get out of Your Own Way

Get out of Your Own Way

Watch Your Step - Single

#392: The EP Collection

Old Train

The Best of the Seldom Scene
Moving On Skiffle

Moving On Skiffle

Moving On Skiffle

The Second Gleam

Satellite Rides

Eveline - Single

Change Of Heart - Single

Written in Chalk

Another Country (Bonus Track Version)
Stoned Cold Country

lo

Why Worry: A Collection of Covers
Sail On Sailor — 1972 (Super Deluxe)
Workin' Band

Small Town Heroes

One Day
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Grouchy Like Riley
Blaze Foley

Barry Coggins

Brian Kalinec

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

EVIE SANDS

Evie Sands

Evie Sands

Evie Sands

Bobby Parker

Marshall Crenshaw
The Seldom Scene
The Seldom Scene
Van Morrison

Van Morrison

Van Morrison

The Avett Brothers
Old 97's

Gabe Lee

Margo Price & Sierra Ferrell
Buddy Miller, Julie Miller
Tift Merritt

Steve Earle

Little Mazarn

Molly Parden & Hollow Hum
The Beach Boys

Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
Hurray for the Riff Raff

The Cactus Blossoms
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36
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Name

Love Is Undefeated (Acoustic)
Cowboys Don't Cry
Strangers

Wobbles

Time
3:06
3:10
4:44

3:31

Album

Love Is Undefeated (Acoustic) - Single
Cowboys Don't Cry - Single
Celebrants

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Monte Warden
Robert Earl Keen
Nickel Creek

Benmont Tench
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