

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 I Got a Wheel	3:36 Still	Grouchy Like Riley
3 Clay Pigeons	3:01 Sittin' by the Road	Blaze Foley
4 Shoulda Woulda Coulda	3:27 Shoulda Woulda Coulda - Single	Barry Coggins
5 Nowhere at All	4:21 The Fence	Brian Kalinec
6 Blue on Blue	3:26 Walkabout	Nick Lowe
7 Crying Inside	2:56 Walkabout	Nick Lowe
8 A Quiet Place	3:07 A Quiet Place - Single	Nick Lowe
9 I Can't Let Go	2:09 The Best Of The Girl Groups Volun	ne 1 EVIE SANDS
10 Leap of Faith	3:17 Get out of Your Own Way	Evie Sands
11 The Truth Is in Disguise	3:47 Get out of Your Own Way	Evie Sands
12 Get out of Your Own Way	4:59 Get out of Your Own Way	Evie Sands
13 Watch Your Step (Original V-Tone 45 Rp	2:47 Watch Your Step - Single	Bobby Parker
14 Grab the Next Train	3:33 #392: The EP Collection	Marshall Crenshaw
15 Old Train (feat. Ricky Skaggs)	2:19 Old Train	The Seldom Scene
16 Rider	5:25 The Best of the Seldom Scene	The Seldom Scene
17 Freight Train	3:27 Moving On Skiffle	Van Morrison
18 Gypsy Davy	4:18 Moving On Skiffle	Van Morrison
19 Worried Man Blues	4:38 Moving On Skiffle	Van Morrison
20 Murder in the City	3:12 The Second Gleam	The Avett Brothers
21 Question	2:16 Satellite Rides	Old 97's
22 Eveline	3:50 Eveline - Single	Gabe Lee
23 Change Of Heart	3:43 Change Of Heart - Single	Margo Price & Sierra Ferrell
24 Chalk	3:41 Written in Chalk	Buddy Miller, Julie Miller
25 Another Country	4:43 Another Country (Bonus Track Ver	sion) Tift Merritt
26 Angie	5:04 Stoned Cold Country	Steve Earle
27 Dancing in the Dark	5:39 lo	Little Mazarn
28 Found out About You	4:26 Why Worry: A Collection of Covers	Molly Parden & Hollow Hum
29 Sail On, Sailor (2022 Mix)	3:21 Sail On Sailor – 1972 (Super Delux	e) The Beach Boys
30 Workin' Man (Nowhere to Go)	3:51 Workin' Band	Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
31 Blue Ridge Mountain	2:34 Small Town Heroes	Hurray for the Riff Raff
32 Everybody (feat. Jenny Lewis)	2:58 One Day	The Cactus Blossoms

Apr 1 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Love Is Undefeated (Acoustic)	3:06 Love Is Undefeated (Acoustic) - Si	ngle Monte Warden
34 Cowboys Don't Cry	3:10 Cowboys Don't Cry - Single	Robert Earl Keen
35 Strangers	4:44 Celebrants	Nickel Creek
36 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench